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The Menu of Subway from El Cerrito includes about 94 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $8.6. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get tasty Fast-Food meals to your
taste from Subway in El Cerrito, prepared for you in few minutes, Additionally, you save time with the diversity of
prepared delicacies without having to skimp on enjoyment. If you decide to come for breakfast, a versatile
brunch is ready for you.
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Subway Menu

Burgers Wraps

$7.4 VEGGIE DELITE CALS) $8.9
ITALIAN B.M.T. CALS) $11.4
[ ]

Meat ‘thea BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED $12.4

AVOCADO CALS) :
MEATBALL MARINARA $6.7

[ ] [ ]
Veaaie Patty Sandwich Dishes are prepared with
eggie Palty

WE HAVE $7.4
VEGGIE PATTY $7.9

BLACK FOREST HAM $6.6

WJ OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM $7.4
SUPREME MEATS $8.0 B H r ’

Premium BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
Subs CHEESE WRAP CALS) $9.4
STEAK CHEESE $8.2 BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS) $9.0

” STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP $10.0
6" Sandwiches CALS) |

BIG HOT PASTRAMI $8.4 EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS) $10.0

Tresh Meltso Chicken

CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT $8.6 ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN $8.4
GRILLED CHICKEN $8.1

Tresh Tit Choices BUFFALO CHICKEN $8.1

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN $7.7 SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI ~ $8.1

Fresh Melts™ These types of dishes are

BAJA STEAK JACK MELT $8.2 being served

BAJA CHICKEN BACON MELT $9.4 CHICKEN BACON RANCH $9.4
ROAST BEEF $9.2

‘Uncaleqo:ized BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT $8.3

COLD CUT COMBO $6.2 OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $7.6

HAM CHEESE MELT $6.8
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Drinks

VITAMIN WATER XXX CALS)
LOW FAT MILK CALS)
COCA-COLA CLASSIC CALS)
DASANI WATER CALS)

HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT
PUNCH CALS)

SIMPLY ORANGE CALS)
SPRITE CALS)

Side dishes
MISS VICKIE’S JALAPENO CALS)

CHOCOLATE CHIP CALS)

MISS VICKIE’S LIME CRACKED
PEPPER CALS)

LAY’S CLASSIC CALS)

SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR
CALS)

DORITOS NACHO CHEESE CALS)
OATMEAL RAISIN CALS)

BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL CALS)
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE CALS)

Sandwiches

@ BLACK FOREST HAM,

e EGG CHEESE

" I £GG CHEESE
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT

MEATBALL MARINARA MELT

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT

SPICY ITALIAN MELT

BACON, EGG CHEESE

MOZZA MEAT

STEAK CHEESE MELT

$2.6
$1.9
$2.6
$2.4

$2.6

$2.6
$2.6

$1.8
$0.9

$1.4
$1.6
$1.8

$1.6
$0.9
$1.6
$0.9

$6.6

$6.6
$7.6
$8.9
$7.7
$7.0
$6.6
$7.8
$8.1

ITALIAN B.M.T.
VEGGIE DELITE
TUNA MELT

STEAK, EGG CHEESE

No Bready Bowls™

BAJA CHICKEN BACON CALS) $14.8
VEGGIE PATTY CALS) $11.9
TUNA CALS) $11.4

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
CALS)

STEAK CHEESE CALS) $13.0
STEAK CALI FRESH WITH SLICED

$12.3

AVOCADO CALS) $15.6
TURKEY CALI FRESH WITH 6147
SLICED AVOCADO CALS) :
SPICY ITALIAN CALS) $10.2
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN $10.8
CALS) :
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM ¢ ,
CALS) :
BIG HOT PASTRAMI CALS) $13.0
BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED s81
AVOCADO '
HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- oo ,
STYLE CHICKEN :
ALL-AMERICAN CLUB $8.2
BAJA CHICKEN BACON $9.4
BAJA STEAK JACK $8.2
TURKEY CALI FRESH WITH SLICED ¢ ¢
AVOCADO :
STEAK CALI FRESH WITH SLICED ¢4 o
AVOCADO :
MOZZA MEAT CALS) $11.9
SUPREME MEATS CALS) $12.4
SUBWAY CLUB CALS) $12.3
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HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE-
STYLE CHICKEN CALS)

ALL-AMERICAN CLUB CALS)
B.L.T. CALS)

BAJA STEAK JACK CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN CALS)
ROAST BEEF CALS)

$13.0

$12.6
$11.4
$13.0
$10.0
$12.3
$14.2

CHICKEN BACON RANCH CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY CALS)
OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. CALS)

GRILLED CHICKEN CALS)

$14.8

$9.7
$11.4
$11.4
$10.0
$11.4
$12.3
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -21:00
Tuesday 08:00 -21:00
Wednesday 08:00 -21:00
Thursday 08:00 -21:00
Friday 08:00 -21:00
Saturday 09:00 -21:00
Sunday 09:00 -21:00
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