





https://menulist.menu 11430 San Pablo Ave, El Cerrito, United States (+1)5102352640





The Menu of Subway from El Cerrito includes about 94 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$8.6. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get tasty Fast-Food meals to your taste from Subway in El Cerrito, prepared for you in few minutes, Additionally, you save time with the diversity of prepared delicacies without having to skimp on enjoyment. If you decide to come for breakfast, a versatile brunch is ready for you.

THE	4

Burgers		Wraps	
B.L.T.	\$7.4	VEGGIE DELITE CALS)	\$8.9
		ITALIAN B.M.T. CALS)	\$11.4
Meat Dishes		BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED	\$12.4
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$6.7	AVOCADO CALS)	,
Veggie Patty Sandwich		Dishes are prepared with	
VEGGIE PATTY	\$7.9	WE HAVE	\$7.4
		BLACK FOREST HAM	\$6.6
Modifiers		OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$7.4
SUPREME MEATS	\$8.0	Breakfast	
Premium Subs		BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS)	\$9.4
STEAK CHEESE	\$8.2	BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS) \$9	
6" Sandwiches		STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS)	\$10.0
BIG HOT PASTRAMI	\$8.4	EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS)	\$10.0
Fresh Melts®		Chicken	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT	\$8.6	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$8.4
		GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.1
Fresh Fit Choices		BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$8.1
OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN	\$7.7	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$8.1
Fresh Melts"		These types of dishes are	
BAJA STEAK JACK MELT	\$8.2	being served	
BAJA CHICKEN BACON MELT	\$9.4	CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$9.4
		ROAST BEEF	\$9.2
Uncategorized		BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT	\$8.3
COLD CUT COMBO	\$6.2	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$7.6
HAM CHEESE MELT	\$6.8		

Drinks		ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$7.4
VITAMIN WATER XXX CALS)	\$2.6	VEGGIE DELITE	
LOW FAT MILK CALS)	\$1.9	TUNA MELT	\$7.6
COCA-COLA CLASSIC CALS)	\$2.6	STEAK, EGG CHEESE	\$6.6
DASANI WATER CALS)	\$2.4	41.0 1.0 1	
HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT	\$2.6	No Bready Bowls"	
PUNCH CALS)	•	BAJA CHICKEN BACON CALS)	\$14.8
SIMPLY ORANGE CALS)	\$2.6	VEGGIE PATTY CALS)	\$11.9
SPRITE CALS)	\$2.6	TUNA CALS)	\$11.4
Side dishes		SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI CALS)	\$12.3
MISS VICKIE'S JALAPEÑO CALS)	\$1.8	STEAK CHEESE CALS)	\$13.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP CALS)	\$0.9	STEAK CALI FRESH WITH SLICED AVOCADO CALS)	\$15.6
MISS VICKIE'S LIME CRACKED PEPPER CALS)	\$1.4	TURKEY CALI FRESH WITH SLICED AVOCADO CALS)	\$14.7
LAY'S CLASSIC CALS)	\$1.6	SPICY ITALIAN CALS)	\$10.2
SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR CALS)	\$1.8	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN CALS)	\$10.8
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE CALS)	\$1.6	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	
OATMEAL RAISIN CALS)	\$0.9	CALS)	\$11.4
BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL CALS)	\$1.6	BIG HOT PASTRAMI CALS)	\$13.0
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE CALS)	\$0.9	BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED AVOCADO	\$8.1
Sandwiches		HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- STYLE CHICKEN	\$8.4
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$6.6	ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$8.2
EGG CHEESE	\$6.6	BAJA CHICKEN BACON	\$9.4
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT	\$7.6	BAJA STEAK JACK	\$8.2
MEATBALL MARINARA MELT	\$8.9	TURKEY CALI FRESH WITH SLICED AVOCADO	\$9.9
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT	\$7.7	STEAK CALI FRESH WITH SLICED	\$9.9
SPICY ITALIAN MELT	\$7.0	AVOCADO	
BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$6.6	MOZZA MEAT CALS)	\$11.9
MOZZA MEAT	\$7.8	SUPREME MEATS CALS)	\$12.4
STEAK CHEESE MELT	\$8.1	SUBWAY CLUB CALS)	\$12.3



HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- STYLE CHICKEN CALS)	\$13.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH CALS)	\$14.8
		COLD CUT COMBO CALS)	\$9.7
ALL-AMERICAN CLUB CALS)	\$12.6	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY CALS)	\$11.4
B.L.T. CALS)	\$11.4	OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN CALS)	\$11.4
BAJA STEAK JACK CALS)	\$13.0	•	•
BLACK FOREST HAM CALS)	\$10.0	MEATBALL MARINARA CALS)	\$10.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN CALS)	\$12.3	ITALIAN B.M.T. CALS)	\$11.4
,		GRILLED CHICKEN CALS)	\$12.3
ROAST BEEF CALS)	\$14.2		



Subway

11430 San Pablo Ave, El Cerrito, United States Opening Hours: Monday 08:00 -21:00 Tuesday 08:00 -21:00 Wednesday 08:00 -21:00 Thursday 08:00 -21:00 Friday 08:00 -21:00 Saturday 09:00 -21:00 Sunday 09:00 -21:00

